Up to 100MB/s Read & 80MB/s Write, C10 U3 V30 A1 4K UHD Video,
High Speed microSD Memory Card, Superior A1 Series | B09VSXJ5N2
( FIN-SP064GBSTXDV3V20SP ) 
HSN:85235220

₹270.34 1 ₹270.34 18% IGST ₹48.66 ₹319.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 ₹33.90 18% IGST ₹6.10 ₹40.00

TOTAL: ₹54.76 ₹359.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111lYmsf1ZcKQc5rIVHIam1z

Date & Time: 14/10/2025, 20:07:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
359.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,